
Namn Från Sponsorer Malmö DIY Nacka Bowlbash Lax Games Växjö Street & Style Pöbeln i Palatset Malmö Ultrabowl II Total
Fernando Bramsmark Malmö Semester, Streetlab, Supra 160 120 160 160 600
Eddie Lindqvist Gotland/Stockholm Bones, Nord, Element, Ace 100 100 120 90 120 530
Oskar Rozenberg-Hallberg Malmö Servant, Streetlab 80 160 140 55 435
David Stenström Stockholm Antihero, Servant, Spitfire 90 25 140 100 355
Andreas Lindström Malmö Semester, Servant 120 60 180
Axel Lindqvist Stockholm Coyote, Nord 35 90 45 50 220
Janne Hautajärvi Fagersta DC, Bones, Almost 160 160
Enrico Petralia Göteborg Antihero, Concrete, Spitfire, Vans 60 90 45 195
Love Rydstern Malmö 50 100 60 210
Josef Scott Göteborg DC, Sweet 140 0 140
Alex Giraud Marsielle Quiksilver 140 140
Martin Pennlowe Malmö Streetlab, Sweet, Adidas 0 120 120
Simon Karlsson Stockholm Vert.nu 40 60 40 140
Christian Bergström Nässjö Jivecompany 100 100
Stephen White Stockholm Bacon, Borka, Coyote 80 80
Rasmus Jonsson Nässjö Fallen, Boardstore, Zero, Locals 80 0 80
Simon Andersson Kristianstad Madison, DVS, Jäsunit 80 80
Fargan Mahini Malmö Syd 15 50 65
Olle Blomqvist Tranås Ainworld skateboards, First aid skateshop 35 25 60
John Österlind Malmö Diamond, Jäsunit, Madison 60 60
Pär Magnusson Malmö Concreatures, Nuke Em, Vikingblocks 55 0 0 90 145
Dave Toms Malmö Concreatures, Vikingblocks 55 55
Oscar Pettersson Falkenberg Folk 55 55
Linus Karlsson Borås Hollywood 0 55 55
Fredrik Fresh Örebro Nord 0 50 50
Axel Welton Malmö Es, One off, Jäsunit 50 50
Jakob Ovgren Malmö Servant 45 0 45
Jan Loftén Stockholm Dickies, Coyote 45 45
Chai Keuter Stockholm Nord 45 45
Isak Haidl Malmö 20 20 40
Sam Taylor UK 40 40
Oscar Claesson Nässjö Jivecompany 40 0 40
Jesper Karlsson Norrköping Bats and Butterflies 40 40
Daniel Rabia Malmö 35 0 0 35 70
Johan Pejeryd Trollhättan 35 35
Felix Söderberg Malmö 30 0 30
Robin Roos Trelleborg Creature 0 30 30
Christopher Bajo Malmö 30 140 170
Hugo Scharl Borås 30 30
Emma Lindgren Malmö Syd, Slashtv, 2fun.se, Gridlock 25 0 0 0 25 50
Alexander Andersson Malmö Lamare 25 25
Johnny Sandberg Stockholm Coyote 20 20
Alexander Lorén Kristianstad 0 20 20
Arina Rahman Malaysia Pumprock, Challenge Boys, Triangle, Bryggeriet 0 15 0 20 35
Christian Larsen Norge 2seasons 15 15
John Dahlqvist Malmö Semester 15 15
Sam Prabert Malmö DC, Nord 10 0 0 10
Leo Ström Stockholm Nord 0 10 10
Oskar Gydell Hässleholm Scullcandy, Osiris, Thunder 10 10
Vincent Lejtzén Växjö Växjö street, Fight attitude 10 10
Gard Hvara Norge Vox 5 5
Guillame Macquin Marsielle Element 5 5
Hugo Håkansson Borås Peoma 5 5
Nils Hallberg Lund Riverfarm 5 5
Oswald Harrysson Malmö 0 0 0
Rasmus Stegfeldt Malmö 0 0 0
Mattias Ingerstedt Malmö 0 0 0
Oskar Ristenfeldt Malmö Bats and Butterflies 0 0
Patrik Evander Malmö Semester, Bryggeriet 0 0
Vincent Hasselberg Stockholm 0 0
Niel Bourguia Stockholm 0 0
Uffe Andersson Stockholm vert.nu 0 0
Pontus Björn Borlänge DC 0 0
Kalle Berglind Trelleborg 0 0
Chris Ault UK Heroin, Emerica 0 0
Stefan Hauser USA PTR 0 0
Anders Hultman Stockholm 0 0
Dave Östlund Stockholm Vert.nu 0 0
Mattias Nyhlen Malmö Indy, Krooked, Spitfire 0 0 0
Johan Berglind Trelleborg 0 0
Simon Sandström Stockholm 0 0
Didrick Galasso Norge 0 0
Alexander Sattravet Avesta 0 80 80
Adam Klingberg Avesta 0 0
Erik Lilja Malmö 0 0 0
Daniel Löfstedt Malmö 0 0
Martin Larsson Avesta 0 0
Flower Fenzhan Tyskland 0 0
Roland Pfitzer Tyskland 0 0
Dannie Carlsen Köpenhamn 0 0
Oskar Berneklindt Malmö 0 0 0
Johan Nordendahl Malmö 0 0
Erik Westman Stehag Stehag skaters 0 0
Bjorn Lillesoe Köpenhamn 0 0
Rory Skarin Karlstad 0 0
Oskar Elofsson Malmö 0 0
Emil Karlsson Malmo 0 0
William Persson Malmö 0 0
Max Thedeby Nässjö 0 0
Mattias Svensson Halmstad Surfshopen 0 0
Benjamin Ek Varberg 0 0
Sten Åke Volden Halmstad 0 0
Simon Baarod Halmstad Peoma, Circa 0 0 0
Leon Boström Laurin Billinge 0 0
Ludvig Håkansson Borås Peoma 0 0
Rickard Isaksson Falkenberg 0 0
Foppa Forsberg Örebro Independent, Skateout 0 0
Johan Jason Falkenberg 0 0
Philip Ljungberg Halmstad 0 0
Johan Sellberg Varberg 0 0
Robin Ekengren Varberg 0 0
Stuart Barnett Australien 0 0
Axel Stålbom Falkenberg 0 0
Anton Josefsson Falkenberg 0 0
Kalle Pettersson Falkenberg 0 0
Simon Toft Vellinge 0 0
Ted Svingstedt Höllviken 0 0 0
Arvid Hambreus Malmö 0 0
Ralf Sandberg Malmö Darkness, Syd 0 0
Lars Makit Växjö 0 0
Mattias Gustavsson Växjö 0 0
Robin Lagman Karlskrona 0 0
Peter Andersson Karlskrona 0 0
Sebastian Feivik Trollhättan 0 0
Erik Tobin USA/Göteborg 0 0
Martin Andersson Malmö 0 0
Oliver de los Santos- Wretsell Malmö 0 0
Jimmy Szaron Mariestad 0 0
Phillippe Espana Malmö 0 0
Johan Söderqvist Skanör 0 0
John Nord Lund Riverfarm 0 0
Deniz Norberg 0 0
Daniel Johansson Växjö Silvertrucks, Växjö Street 0 0
Viktor Friman Nässjö 0 0
Joel Andersson Trollhättan 0 0
Viktor Vigow Nässjö 0 0
Johannes Nilsson Hässleholm Fuel-fire.se 0 0
Måns Bengtsson Växjö 0 0
Teo Håkansson Malmö 0 0
Daniel Lorén Malmö 0 0
Kalle Pool B 30
David Jedda 15
Jamil Danielsson 10
Ludvig Lilja 5



Namn Från Sponsorer Malmö DIYNacka BowlbashLax GamesVäxjö Street & StylePöbeln i PalatsetMalmö Ultrabowl IITotal
Fernando Bramsmark Malmö Semester, Streetlab, Supra 160 120 160 160 600
Eddie Lindqvist Gotland/Stockholm Bones, Nord, Element, Ace 100 100 120 90 120 530
Oskar Rozenberg-Hallberg Malmö Servant, Streetlab 80 160 140 55 435
David Stenström Stockholm Antihero, Servant, Spitfire 90 25 140 100 355
Axel Lindqvist Stockholm Coyote, Nord 35 90 45 50 220
Love Rydstern Malmö 50 100 60 210
Enrico Petralia Göteborg Antihero, Concrete, Spitfire, Vans 60 90 45 195
Andreas Lindström Malmö Semester, Servant 120 60 180
Christopher Bajo Malmö 30 140 170
Janne Hautajärvi Fagersta DC, Bones, Almost 160 160
Pär Magnusson Malmö Concreatures, Nuke Em, Vikingblocks 55 0 0 90 145
Josef Scott Göteborg DC, Sweet 140 0 140
Alex Giraud Marsielle Quiksilver 140 140
Simon Karlsson Stockholm Vert.nu 40 60 40 140
Martin Pennlowe Malmö Streetlab, Sweet, Adidas 0 120 120
Christian Bergström Nässjö Jivecompany 100 100
Stephen White Stockholm Bacon, Borka, Coyote 80 80
Rasmus Jonsson Nässjö Fallen, Boardstore, Zero, Locals 80 0 80
Simon Andersson Kristianstad Madison, DVS, Jäsunit 80 80
Alexander Sattravet Avesta 0 80 80
Daniel Rabia Malmö 35 0 0 35 70
Fargan Mahini Malmö Syd 15 50 65
Olle Blomqvist Tranås Ainworld skateboards, First aid skateshop 35 25 0 60
John Österlind Malmö Diamond, Jäsunit, Madison 60 60
Dave Toms Malmö Concreatures, Vikingblocks 55 0 55
Oscar Pettersson Falkenberg Folk 55 55
Linus Karlsson Borås Hollywood 55 55
Fredrik Fresh Örebro Nord 0 50 50
Axel Welton Malmö Es, One off, Jäsunit 50 50
Jakob Ovgren Malmö Servant 45 0 45
Jan Loftén Stockholm Dickies, Coyote 45 0 45
Chai Keuter Stockholm Nord 45 0 45
Sam Taylor UK 40 40
Isak Haidl Malmö 20 20 0 40
Oscar Claesson Nässjö Jivecompany 40 0 40
Jesper Karlsson Norrköping Bats and Butterflies 40 40
Johan Pejeryd Trollhättan 35 35
Arina Rahman Malaysia Pumprock, Challenge Boys, Triangle, Bryggeriet 0 15 0 20 35
Felix Söderberg Malmö 30 0 30
Robin Roos Trelleborg Creature 0 30 30
Hugo Scharl Borås 30 30
Emma Lindgren Malmö Syd, Slashtv, 2fun.se, Gridlock 25 0 0 0 25
Alexander Andersson Malmö Lamare 25 25
Johnny Sandberg Stockholm Coyote 20 0 20
Alexander Lorén Kristianstad 0 20 20
Christian Larsen Norge 2seasons 15 15
John Dahlqvist Malmö Semester 15 15
Sam Prabert Malmö DC, Nord 10 0 0 0 10
Leo Ström Stockholm Nord 0 10 10
Oskar Gydell Hässleholm Scullcandy, Osiris, Thunder 10 10
Vincent Lejtzén Växjö Växjö street, Fight attitude 10 10
Gard Hvara Norge Vox 5 5
Guillame Macquin Marsielle Element 5 5
Hugo Håkansson Borås Peoma 5 5
Nils Hallberg Lund Riverfarm 5 5
Oswald Harrysson Malmö 0 0 0
Rasmus Stegfeldt Malmö 0 0 0
Mattias Ingerstedt Malmö 0 0 0 0
Mattias Nyhlen Malmö Indy, Krooked, Spitfire 0 0 0
Didrick Galasso Norge 0 0
Adam Klingberg Avesta 0 0
Erik Lilja Malmö 0 0 0
Daniel Löfstedt Malmö 0 0
Martin Larsson Avesta 0 0 0
Flower Fenzhan Tyskland 0 0
Roland Pfitzer Tyskland 0 0
Dannie Carlsen Köpenhamn 0 0
Oskar Berneklindt Malmö 0 0 0 0 0
Johan Nordendahl Malmö 0 0
Erik Westman Stehag Stehag skaters 0 0 0
Bjorn Lillesoe Köpenhamn 0 0
Rory Skarin Karlstad 0 0
Oskar Elofsson Malmö 0 0
Emil Karlsson Malmo 0 0
William Persson Malmö 0 0
Oskar Ristenfeldt Malmö Bats and Butterflies 0 0
Patrik Evander Malmö Semester, Bryggeriet 0 0
Vincent Hasselberg Stockholm 0 0
Niel Bourguia Stockholm 0 0
Uffe Andersson Stockholm vert.nu 0 0
Pontus Björn Borlänge DC 0 0
Kalle Berglind Trelleborg 0 0
Chris Ault UK Heroin, Emerica 0 0
Stefan Hauser USA PTR 0 0
Anders Hultman Stockholm 0 0 0
Dave Östlund Stockholm Vert.nu 0 0
Johan Berglind Trelleborg 0 0
Simon Sandström Stockholm 0 0
Max Thedeby Nässjö 0 0
Mattias Svensson Halmstad Surfshopen 0 0
Benjamin Ek Varberg 0 0
Sten Åke Volden Halmstad 0 0
Simon Baarod Halmstad Peoma, Circa 0 0 0
Leon Boström Laurin Billinge 0 0 0
Ludvig Håkansson Borås Peoma 0 0
Rickard Isaksson Falkenberg 0 0
Foppa Forsberg Örebro Independent, Skateout 0 0
Johan Jason Falkenberg 0 0
Philip Ljungberg Halmstad 0 0
Johan Sellberg Varberg 0 0
Robin Ekengren Varberg 0 0
Stuart Barnett Australien 0 0
Axel Stålbom Falkenberg 0 0
Anton Josefsson Falkenberg 0 0
Kalle Pettersson Falkenberg 0 0
Simon Toft Vellinge 0 0
Ted Svingstedt Höllviken 0 0 0
Arvid Hambreus Malmö 0 0
Ralf Sandberg Malmö Darkness, Syd 0 0
Lars Makit Växjö 0 0
Mattias Gustavsson Växjö 0 0
Robin Lagman Karlskrona 0 0
Peter Andersson Karlskrona 0 0
Sebastian Feivik Trollhättan 0 0
Erik Tobin USA/Göteborg 0 0
Martin Andersson Malmö 0 0
Oliver de los Santos- Wretsell Malmö 0 0
Jimmy Szaron Mariestad 0 0
Phillippe Espana Malmö 0 0
Johan Söderqvist Skanör 0 0
John Nord Lund Riverfarm 0 0
Deniz Norberg 0 0
Daniel Johansson Växjö Silvertrucks, Växjö Street 0 0
Viktor Friman Nässjö 0 0
Joel Andersson Trollhättan 0 0
Viktor Vigow Nässjö 0 0
Johannes Nilsson Hässleholm Fuel-fire.se 0 0
Måns Bengtsson Växjö 0 0
Teo Håkansson Malmö 0 0
Daniel Lorén Malmö 0 0
David Jedda Gävle Vox 15
Jamil Danielsson Göteborg 10
Ludvig Lilja Nortälje 5
Johannes Rämje Trollhättan Vans 0
Jonathan Malmling Avesta 0
Magnus Gyllenberg Stockholm Polygon 0
Adam Klingberg Avesta 0
William Forsberg Borlänge Brädgårn 0
Filip Ed Borlänge 0
Tony Alfreden Gävle 0
Joel Webb Australien 0
Nicolas Seppänen Örebro 0
Niklas Ramberg Borlänge 0
Jesper Lind Stockholm 0
Scott Walker London 0
Ben Simmons Kumla Kaleidoscope, WESC 0
Erik Hellström Göteborg 0
Mario Lalander Stockholm 0
Erik Pablo Stenlund Västerås Hollywood,Element 0
Casper Söderström Borlänge Brädgårn 0
Jonas Lindell Trollhättan 0



DIY Bowlbash LAX Games Street n Style Pöbeln i Palatset Ultrabowl II Total
Streetlab 240 280 160 260 215 0 1155
Servant 335 245 140 140 155 0 1015
Nord 100 195 255 135 170 0 855
Semester 280 180 160 15 160 0 795
Bones 100 100 120 250 120 0 690
Supra 160 120 160 0 160 0 600
Element 100 100 120 90 145 0 555
Ace 100 100 120 90 120 0 530
Spitfire 180 170 0 0 45 0 395
Coyote 0 180 90 45 50 0 365
DC 150 0 0 160 0 0 310
Antihero 150 150 0 0 45 0 345
Sweet 140 0 0 120 0 0 260
Jäsunit 0 0 0 190 0 0 190
Almost 0 0 0 160 0 0 160
Concrete 60 90 0 0 45 0 195
Vans 60 90 0 0 45 0 195
Quiksilver 0 140 0 0 0 0 140
Madison 0 0 0 140 0 0 140
Concreatures 55 55 0 0 90 0 200
Viking Blocks 55 55 0 0 90 0 200
Vert.nu 0 40 60 0 40 0 140
Bacon 0 80 0 0 0 0 80
Borka 0 80 0 0 0 0 80
Locals 0 0 80 0 0 0 80
DVS 0 0 0 80 0 0 80
Fallen 0 0 80 0 0 0 80
Boardstore 0 0 80 0 0 0 80
Zero 0 0 80 0 0 0 80
Ainworld Skateboards 0 0 35 25 0 0 60
First aid skateshop 0 0 35 25 0 0 60
Nuke' Em 55 0 0 0 90 0 145
Hollywood 0 0 0 55 0 0 55
Folk 0 0 55 0 0 0 55
Es 0 0 0 50 0 0 50
One off 0 0 0 50 0 0 50
Dickies 0 45 0 0 0 0 45
Bats n Butterflies 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
Jivecompany 0 0 40 0 0 0 40
Creature 0 30 0 0 0 0 30
2fun.se 25 0 0 0 25 0 50
Slashtv 25 0 0 0 25 0 50
Gridlock 25 0 0 0 25 0 50
Lamare 0 0 25 0 0 0 25
Bryggeriet 0 15 0 0 20 0 35
Pumprock 0 15 0 0 20 0 35
Challenge boys 0 15 0 0 20 0 35
Triangle 0 15 0 0 20 0 35
2seasons 0 0 15 0 0 0 15
Växjö street 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
Fight attitude 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
Scullcandy 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
Thunder 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
Osiris 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
Vox 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
Riverfarm 0 0 0 5 0 0 5
Peoma 0 0 5 0 0 0 5



Stad/Land DIY Bowlbash LAX Games Street n Style Pöbeln i Palatset Ultrabowl II Total
Malmö 625 395 265 485 565 0 2335
Stockholm 190 355 455 135 310 0 1445
Gotland 100 100 120 90 120 0 530
Göteborg 200 90 0 0 45 0 335
Nässjö 0 0 220 0 0 0 220
Marsielle 0 145 0 0 0 0 145
Kristianstad 0 0 0 100 0 0 100
Tranås 0 0 35 25 0 0 60
Falkenberg 0 0 55 0 0 0 55
Örebro 0 50 0 0 0 0 50
UK 40 0 0 0 0 0 40
Borås 0 0 5 30 0 0 35
Trelleborg 0 30 0 0 0 0 30
Norge 5 0 15 0 0 0 20
Malaysia 0 15 0 0 20 0 35
Hässleholm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vellinge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Höllviken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Australien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Billinge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Halmstad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Varberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karlstad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stehag 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tyskland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Köpenhamn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Avesta 0 0 0 0 80 0 80
USA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Borlänge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Fernando 160
Bajo 140
Eddie 120
David Stenström 100
Pär magnusson 90
Alexander Sattravet 80
Love Rydstern 60
Oski 55
Axel Lindqvist 50
Enrico 45
Simon Karlsson 40
Daniel Rabia 35
Kalle Pool B 30
Emma Lindgren 25
Arina Rahman 20
David Jedda 15
Jamil Danielsson 10
Ludvig Lilja 5
Johannes Rämje 0
Jonathan Malmling 0
Magnus Gyllenberg 0
Adam Klingberg 0
William Forsberg 0
Filip Ed 0
Tony Alfreden 0
Joel Webb 0
Nicolas Seppänen 0
Niklas Ramberg 0
Jesper Lind 0
Scott Walker 0
Ben Simmons 0
Erik Hellström 0
Mario Lalander 0
Erik Pablo Stenlund 0
Casper Söderström 0
Jonas Lindell 0
Johnny Sandberg 0
Chai Keuter 0
Anders Hultman 0
Erik Westman 0
Isak Haidl 0
Mattias Ingerstedt 0
Oskar Berneklindt 0
Martin Larsson 0
Sam Prabert 0
Dave Toms 0
Olle Blomqvist 0
Scott Walker 0
Jan Loftén 0


